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New

Members

Charter
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District 300A1 As of June 2018 Cumulative
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Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2013-2014  3  301  93  17  10  421 -370  51 1-2

2014-2015  1  384  34  18  18  454 -451  3 0-1

2015-2016  2  299  62  98  8  467 -530 -63 2 0

2016-2017  2  418  69  96  13  596 -474  122 1-1

2017-2018  2  475  79  63  15  632 -511  121 1-1

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

3

1
2 2 2

-2
-1

0

-1 -1

1 0

2
1 1

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2Average  1  375  67  58  13  514  47-1 -467
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41%

Female

59%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 75.2%

Charter Members 12.5%

Reinstate Members 10.0%

Transfer members 2.4%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2018 CumulativeJune 2018 Cumulative
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